

FIR No.08/2016

PS. Hauz Khas

State V/s Vishal @ Bunty etc.

**Ld. P.O. has gone to Dwarka Judicial Academy to attend
Judicial training.**

18.11.2016

Present: Shri Rakesh Mehta, Ld. Addl.PP for the State
Applicant Smt. Pooja Applicant/Wife of victim in person

Put up for purpose fixed on 29.11.2016.

Reader//18.11.2016