

SC No.7710/16
FIR No.08/16
PS. Hauz Khas
U/s. 302/34 IPC
State Vs. Vishal @ Bunty etc.

02.06.2017

Present : Mr. Rakesh Mehta, Addl.PP for the State
All accused produced from JC

Today case is listed for framing of charge. Charge for the offence punishable u/s 302/34 IPC is framed against the accused persons to which they pleaded not guilty and claimed trial.

List for prosecution evidence on 26.07.2017.

(Sunena Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-03(S)
Saket Courts, New Delhi/02.06.2017