

SC No/7710/2016

PS : Hauz Khas

FIR No. 8/2016

State Vs. Vishal @ Bunty etc.

13.12.2017

Present : Sh.R.K. Mehta, Addl.Public Prosecutor for State.

All three accused produced from JC

Sh. S.Qumar counsel for accused Vishal @ Bunty and
Salman @ Samma

Sh. Deepak Kumar, counsel for accused Ravinder @
Raju

PW2 HC Gulab Singh examined in chief, further
examination in chief deferred as no time left.

List for further examination of PW2 HC Gulab and for
further PE on 29.01.2018.

(Sunena Sharma)

Addl. Sessions Judge-03(S)

Saket Courts, New Delhi/13.12.2017