

SC No. 7710/2016
FIR No. 8/16
PS : Hauz Khas
State Vs. Vishal @ Bunty etc.

04.09.2019

Present : Sh. Pravin Rahul, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All accused produced from JC

No PW is present today.

Summons sent to PW SI Manish received back with the report that he is busy in Hon'ble High Court.

Summons sent to PW ACP Kishore Kumar and Insp. Mukesh Kumar received back

Let witnesses be summoned again.

List for PE on **07.11.2019.**

(Sunena Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-03(South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi 04.09.2019