

SC NO. 7710/2016
STATE Vs. VISHAL @ BUNTY ETC(3)
FIR No. 8 /2016
PS Hauz Khas

03.12.2019

Present : Sh. Pravin Rahul, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All accused produced from J/C.

In pursuant to the production warrants all the three
accused are produced before the court today.

List the case for PE on 30.01.2020.

(Sunena Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-03(South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi 03.12.2019