

26

SC

29/2016

7710/2016

STATE

Vs.

VISHAL @ BUNTY ETC(3)

8 /2016 (Hauz Khas)

This matter is taken up through Video Conferencing.

19.11.2020

Pr: Mr.Pravin Rahul, Ld.Addl. PP for State.
Accused not appeared.

List the matter for appearance of accused person and PE
on 27.1.2021.

(Anil Kumar)

Addl. Sessions Judge-03(South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi 19.11.2020