

24
SC
29/2016
7710/2016
STATE
Vs.
VISHAL @ BUNTY ETC(3)
FIR no. 8 /2016
PS Hauz Khas
DLST010018082016
27.01.2021

Pr: Mr. Pravin Rahul, Ld.Addl. PP for State.
Mr.Deepak Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused Vishal @
Bunty.
Accused persons not produced from JC.

NO PW present.

Let P/W be issued against all three accused persons for
NDOH.

List the matter for PE on 23.3.2021.

(Anil Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge-03(South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi 27.01.2021